
Mid-Isle Matrix Midget Girls- 2011-12 Schedule

Game # GL # Day Date Time Visitor Home Rink Result
2 1161011 Sunday 30-Oct-11 8:30 PM East Prince Wildcats Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall T    3-3

15 1160974 Sunday 6-Nov-11 3:20 PM Kings County Kings Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington W  2-3

11 1161020 Wednesday 9-Nov-11 6:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Western Wind Tignish Credit Union Place T    0-0

9 1160091 Sunday 13-Nov-11 8:30 PM Capital District Cyclones Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall L    5-2

18 1160999 Wednesday 16-Nov-11 7:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Kings County Kings Montague Wellness Center L    3-5

19 1160985 Saturday 19-Nov-11 7:00 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Capital District Cyclones CARI L    0-8

21 1160960 Sunday 20-Nov-11 3:30 PM Western Wind Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington L    1-0

Early Bird Tour Thursday 24-Nov-11 9:45 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Capital District Cyclones CARI B L    1-4

Early Bird Tour Friday 25-Nov-11 10:15 AM Kings County Kings Mid-Isle Matrix CARI B L    5-3

Early Bird Tour Saturday 26-Nov-11 8:45 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Antigonish Simmons W  6-0

CO-OP Moncton Tour Friday 2-Dec-11 12:00 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Pro Cresting Penguins Jean-Louis Levesque Arena L    0-5

CO-OP Moncton Tour Friday 2-Dec-11 4:30 PM Halifax Metro Boston Pizza Mid-Isle Matrix Jean-Louis Levesque Arena L    9-0

CO-OP Moncton Tour Saturday 3-Dec-11 3:30 PM Ferguson's Screaming Eagles Mid-Isle Matrix Jean-Louis Levesque Arena L    3-2

26 1161046 Friday 9-Dec-11 7:45 PM Mid-Isle Matrix East Prince Wildcats Gateway Arena-Borden W  4-0

37 1160975 Sunday 11-Dec-11 8:30 PM Capital District Cyclones Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall L    6-1

39 1161021 Wednesday 14-Dec-11 6:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Western Wind Tignish Credit Union Place W  2-1

43 1160994 Sunday 18-Dec-11 3:20 PM Kings County Kings Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington W  2-4

46 1161000 Wednesday 21-Dec-11 7:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Kings County Kings Montague Wellness Center L    0-5

85 1161013 Tuesday 27-Dec-11 7:45 PM Mid-Isle Matrix East Prince Wildcats Gateway Arena-Borden W  3-2

27 1160953 Friday 30-Dec-11 5:30 PM Pownal Devils Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington L    3-1

4 1160976 Monday 2-Jan-12 6:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Pownal Devils Pownal Sports Arena L    3-4

51 1160955 Friday 6-Jan-12 8:40 PM Western Wind Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall W  1-2

56 1161012 Friday 13-Jan-12 7:45 PM Mid-Isle Matrix East Prince Wildcats Gateway Arena-Borden W  3-1

57 1160959 Sunday 15-Jan-12 3:20 PM Pownal Devils Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington T   3-3

49 1160986 Tuesday 17-Jan-12 5:45 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Capital District Cyclones Cody Banks Arena L   0-2

63 1160977 Sunday 22-Jan-12 8:30 PM East Prince Wildcats Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall W  1-4

64 1161041 Monday 23-Jan-12 6:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Pownal Devils Pownal Sports Arena W  3-2

70 1161022 Wednesday 1-Feb-12 6:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Western Wind Tignish Credit Union Place L  1-2

74 1160978 Sunday 5-Feb-12 8:30 PM Kings County Kings Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall T  5-5

80 1160961 Sunday 12-Feb-12 3:20 PM Western Wind Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington L  4-1

Sweetheart Tour Friday 17-Feb-12 1:50 PM Northern Storm Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington T  2-2

Sweetheart Tour Friday 17-Feb-12 8:50 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Northern Stars APM Center-Cornwall L  1-3

Sweetheart Tour Saturday 18-Feb-12 6:20 PM Pro-Cresting Penguins Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall L  6-1

78 1160987 Tuesday 21-Feb-12 5:45 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Capital District Cyclones Cody Banks Arena

77 1161001 Wednesday 22-Feb-12 7:30 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Kings County Kings Montague Wellness Center

86 1160954 Sunday 26-Feb-12 3:20 PM Pownal Devils Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington

33 1161036 Monday 27-Feb-12 6:20 PM Mid-Isle Matrix Pownal Devils Pownal Sports Arena

68 1160992 Sunday 4-Mar-12 8:30 PM Capital District Cyclones Mid-Isle Matrix APM Center-Cornwall

32 1169993 Saturday 10-Mar-12 7:50 PM East Prince Wildcats Mid-Isle Matrix Community Gardens-Kensington


